`	6016	. 	45185 Permit No			
€ 198 S T	ÄTE OF Ω	REGON W	ATER RESOURCES	S DEPARTMENT		
SOURCES OREGON	DEPT	. for Down	it to Annualists (
M. OREGON	Application	n for Perm	it to Appropriate S	Surface water		
1.180	DBERT I	BRISCOE	COLE	Allen S. M.		
			(Name of Applicant)	TIIIAMOOK		
	u	Mailing Address)		(City)		
		(Zip Code)		8/4 do hereby		
				waters of the State of Oregon:		
1. The s	source of the pro	posed appropria	ution is A.N. U.N.N.A.K	MED CREEK ((PRIMARY)		
2 AN urva	med ereck,	(Supplemen	tal) a tributary of T.H.E.	BIG NESTUCCA RIVER		
2. Then		- <u> </u>	7	and 110 ft EAST		
5 5 5 C	OF OF STULY S	E14 5 5 F	(N. or S.) -, 27 T35 R9W	(E. or W.)		
m the		orner of	(Public Land	Survey Corner)		
- / - /	70. Z. 340		n one point of diversion, each must be desc	ribed)		
7534	-735 KS	nw wm.	2- 240 N	and 650 L trom		
	•					
ne SEco	rof Swi	45E4-0	mer of Sec 271	35 K400 WM		
ne SEco	R.of Swi					
1e SF cz			being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of		
	тр. З.	S. R. 9	being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of the 15 th of 14 o		
3. Locat	tion of area to	S. R. 9	being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of the 15 th of 14 o		
	tion of area to	S. R. 9	being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of the nty of IIIA MOOK irrigation.		
3. Locat	tion of area to	SR. 9. N. or S.) be irrigated, or	being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of nty of IIIA MOOK i irrigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of the nty of IIIA MOOK irrigation. List use and/or number		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	SE4 of the SE 4 of nty of IIIA MOOK i irrigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		
3. Locat	tion of area to	Section	being within the	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Dom ESTIC, Enclude non LESS THAN 1/2 ACRE COMM		

Form 690-1-0-1-77

1. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is	m#
4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is	****
cubic feet per second. (If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)	V
5. The use to which the water is to be applied is Domestic - one fam.	14
Including non-commercial Phos GARDEN AND LAWN not TO EXCEED 1/2 ACRE	
for ever tream, it supplemental used!	
DESCRIPTION OF WORKS	
Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimension ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe to distribution system.	is of supply he proposed
EARTHEN DAM OF APPROX. DFT HIGH BY 5 FEET 1.	N
WIDTH WILL BE BUILT A 2 INCH INTAKE LINE WILL K	F RUN
FROM DAM APPROX SO FEET DOWN STREAM-TO A	1500
GAL, FIBER GLASS TANK, FROM TANK 200 FEET 2 IN	UCH PIPE
THEN SUU FEET 1'S INCH PIPE THEN APPREX 1000 FEET	1'14 INC
PIPE TO THE HOUSE. THIS IS GRAVITY FEED SYSTEM. IRRIG	ATION
System to BE HOUSEHOLD TYPE SPRINKLERS.	
SECOND SOULLE IS ASK FOR TO BE USED IF THE	Frest
System DRYS UP. SECOND SYSTEM WITH HAT BE USED	-AT
THIS TIME	
	,
*	,
If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied	
7. Construction work will begin on or before MAY 15, 1980	
8. Construction work will be completed on or before JUNE 15, 1980	
9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before	80
100164 45185	
Application No. Permit No.	

Remarks:	
•	
<u> </u>	
	• .
•	Robert & Calo
	Signature of Applicant
	Signature of Applicance
••	
·	
This is to certify that I have examined the for	regoing application, together with the accompanying n
ana aata, ana return the same forCOTTECTIO	on and completion
corrections on or before	December 22, 1980
corrections on or beforeNovembar 24.	December 22, 19.80 1980
corrections on or before	December 22, 19.80 1980
WITNESS my hand this	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 1980 1980
WITNESS my hand this 21	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 1980 September , 19.80 October
WITNESS my hand this	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 1980 October
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 1980 September , 19.80 October
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 1980 September , 19.80 October
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Linear
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 1980 September , 19.80 October
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water K	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 October Resources Director By Many Linear Lin
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water K	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Linear
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water K	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Lance
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water K	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Manual Incomes.
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water K	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Lance
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water K	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Linear
WITNESS my hand this day of 21 James E. Sexson Water R SALEM, OREGON SALEM, OREGON COT 2 0 1980 COT COT 1980	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Linear Lin
witness my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R SALEM, OREGON SALEM, OREGON CT 2 0 1980 CT C 1980 CT C 1980 CT C 1980 CT C 1980	December 22, 19.80 1980 1980 October Resources Director By Many Linear Lin
WITNESS my hand this day of 21 James E. Sexson Water R SALEM, OREGON CT 2 01980 CT C 1980	December 22, 19.80 1980 September 1980 October Resources Director By Many Lance
WITNESS my hand this SALEM, OREGON SALEM, OREGON CT 2 0 1980 CT C 1980	December 22, 19.80 1980 October Resources Director Wayne J. Overcash
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R SALEM, OREGON This instrument was first received in the office	December 22, 19.80 1980 October Resources Director By Mayne J. Overcash We of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on
WITNESS my hand this 21 James E. Sexson Water R SALEM, OREGON This instrument was first received in the office	December 22, 19.80 1980 October Resources Director By Mayne J. Overcash We of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on
WITNESS my hand this day of 21 James E. Sexson Water R SALEM. OREGON This instrument was first received in the office	1980 Saptomber 1980 October Resources Director By
WITNESS my hand this 21 Water Resources Dept. This instrument was first received in the office.	December 22, 19.80 1980 October Resources Director By Mayne J. Overcash Wayne J. Overcash
WITNESS my hand this day of. SALEM OREGON This instrument was first received in the office.	December 22, 19.80 1980 October Resources Director By Mayne J. Overcash Wayne J. Overcash

3

14.5 J. F. 47.5

POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER

The right her	ein granted is limite	ed to the amou	nt of water which can b	e applied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed	0.01	cubic feet	per second measured at	the point of diversion from the
64			ater users, froman ı	
ैब १४	term in case of retains		aver aver 3, 110m	
: শিক্ষ নে	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••••••••		
6 1				
The use to wh	ich this water is to be	applied isdor	nestic use of one f	amily, including
irrigation of	not to exceed o	one-half acı	re noncommercial la	wn and garden.
If for irrigation	on, this appropriation	n shall be limi	ted to	of one cubic foot per second
or its equivalent for e	each acre irrigated			
	••••••			
<u> </u>	••••••		•••••	••••••
<i>J</i>				
			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
4		••••••		
••••••••••••		***************************************	••••••	
••••••	••••••	••••••		
	·····	•••••		
and shall be subjec	t to such reasonable	e rotation syste	em as may be ordered	by the proper state officer.
The priority de	ate of this permit is	••••••	May 21, 1980	
Actual constru	uction work shall beg	in on or before.	October 27,	1981 and shall
thereafter be prosecu	uted with reasonable	e diligence and	l be completed on or be	fore October 1, 19.82
Complete appl	lication of the water t	to the proposed	use shall be made on or	before October 1, 19.83
WITNESS my	hand this27th	day of	October	, 19.80

DEPUTY Water Resources Director